APNINGSSTEVNET - RESULTATLISTE LORDAG 28.5.2011

Plass

nr

Start Navn
nr
Hoyde
15 Runa Lillegard
75 Janne Marie Rothfuchs
26 Magni Klevstad Jakobsen
88 Emilie Abrahamsen
71 Madelen Salen
Ingvild Eriksen
60 Anna Laila Guttorm
36 Kristian Vonheim
55 Kristian Sunderge
54  Espen Gamst
46  Eirik Mannsverk
21  Jgrgen Oliver Strgm
Markus Vonheim
2 Andreas Bjgrkmann
47  Havard Mannsverk
20 Anna Odine Strgm
62 Mai Kirsten S Maurstad
63 Tonje Varsi Rollstad
1  Hege Christin Bjgrkmann
69 Lisa Bakkemo
68 Lise Daleng
52 Hakon Naess
19 Fredrik Andre Strgm
44  Martin Trane
42  Mari Mikkelsen
64 Anne Carmen Kleppe
45 Lilliane Johansen
24 Ane Pedersen

Arranggr: Alta IF Friidrettsgruppe

Klasse

J10
J10

J11
J11

J12
J12
J12

G10
G10
G10

G11
G11

G12
G12

G13

J13
J13
J13
J13

J14
J14

G15
G15

G16

J15
J15
J15
J15

Klubb

Alta IF
UIL Rgyken

Alta IF
Porsanger IL

UIL Rgyken
Alta IF
IL Nordlys

Alta IF
FIK Stein
FIK Stein

BUL Tromso
Alta IF

Alta IF
Alta IF

BUL Tromso

Alta IF
IL Nordlys
IL Nordlys
Alta IF

UIL Rgyken
UIL Rgyken

FIK Stein
Alta IF

BUL Tromsg

BUL Tromsg
IL Nordlys
BUL Tromsg
Alta IF

Vind

Resultat

115
100

DNS
110

100
90
DNS

100
90
90
90

100
100

110
DNS

140

130
125
110
DNS

135
130

180
DNS

170

140
130
125
DNS

Poeng

947

853

835

1000

842



Resultater Apningsstevne 2011

Plass

nr

1
2

A WN R

[ 2 W N R

w

A W N P

Start Navn
nr
43  Sigrid Semmingsen
65 Tanja Linea Norbye
KULE
39 Martine Lekang
45 Lilliane Johansen
83 Anastasia Kabatanchi
57 Martha C Bratland
82 Angela Dalakova
24  Ane Pedersen
50 Heidi Gamst
80 Bjgrn Emil Vorren
89  Matts Elias Norvang
81 Paul Maombi Sakarara
85 Monique Kwizera
75 Janne Marie Rothfuchs
15 Runa Lillegard
86 Justin Bizimana
74  Johanna Skaaraas
26  Magni Klevstad Jakobsen
72  Aslaug Olsen
Ingvild Eriksen
71 Madelen Salen
14 Oda Lillegard
60 Anna Laila Guttorm
1  Anna Odine Strgm
2  Tonje Varsi Rollstad
3 Mai Kirsten S Maurstad
4  Hege Christin Bjgrkmann
1 Sirin Strand
2 Lisa Bakkemo
3  Lise Daleng
Espen Gamst
Sindre Birkeland
Kristian Sunderge
Kristian Vonheim

Klasse

J16
J16

3kg
J16
3 kg
J15
J15
J15
J15
J15
4akg
KJ17-19
5,0kg
MJ17-19
MJ17-19
MJ17-19
2 kg
J10
J10
J10
J10
2 kg
J11
J11
J11
2 kg
J12
J12
J12
J12
2kg
J13
J13
J13
J13
3 kg
J14
J14
J14
2 kg
G10
G10
G10
G10

Klubb Vind

BUL Tromsg
IL Nordlys

Alta IF

BUL Tromsg
Vadsg TF
FIK Stein
Vadsg TF
Alta IF

FIK Stein

Vadsg TF
IL Nordlys
Vadsg TF

Vadsg TF
UIL Rgyken
Alta IF
Vadseg TF

UIL Rgyken
Alta IF
UIL Rgyken

Alta IF

UIL Rgyken
Alta IF

IL Nordlys

Alta IF
IL Nordlys
IL Nordlys
Alta IF

Alta IF
UIL Rgyken
UIL Rgyken

FIK Stein
Alta IF
FIK Stein
Alta IF

Resultat

155
145

6,72

9,35
9,17
7,92
7,64
DNS

6,27

10,75
9,27
9,13

2,95
3,93
3,63
4,46

4,40
4,16
5,64

6,53
6,24
5,57
DNS

5,97
5,79
5,09
4,67

7,07
6,41
6,03

5,24
6,14
4,33
5,89

Side 2

Poeng

932

842

583



Resultater Apningsstevne 2011

Plass Start Navn

nr nr
1 1
2 2
3 3
1 1
1 1
2 2
3 3
85
15
86
26
88
1 10
14
3 88
84
13
1 12
1 49
2 1

Eirik Mannsverk
Jgrgen Oliver Strgm
Heljar Reithe Lunde
David Vorren

Magnus Lekang
Markus Vonheim
Andreas Bjgrkmann

Arne Christian Johansen
Truls Berglund

Vegard Gamst

Hakon Naess

Fredrik Andre Strgm
Ole Andreas Bratland
Jens Bellika

60m Hk

68cm —6,5m
Monique Kwizera
Runa Lillegard
Justin Bizimana

68cm —6,5m
Magni Klevstad Jakobsen
Emilie Abrahamsen

76,2cm —7,0m

Anna Sofie Harila
Oda Lillegard
Jenny Paus

68cm —6,5m
David Vorren

Manzur Ali
76,2cm —7,5m
Mohammed Ali

76,2cm—7,5m
Kristin Bjgrgo

76,2cm —7,5m
Hege Christin Bjgrkmann

Klasse

2 kg
G11
G11
G11
G11
3 kg
G12
G12
G12
4kg
G14
G14
4 kg
G15
G15
G15
G15
G15

J10
J10
J10

J11
J11

J12

J12

J12

G11

G12

G13

J14

J13

Klubb

BUL Tromsg
Alta IF

UIL Rgyken
Vadsg TF

Alta IF
Alta IF
Alta IF

UIL Rgyken
IL Nordlys

FIK Stein
FIK Stein
Alta IF

FIK Stein
Alta IF

Vadsg TF
Alta IF
Vadsg TF

Alta IF
Porsanger IL

Alta IF
Alta IF
Vadsg TF
Vadsg TF

Alta IF

Alta IF

BUL Tromsg

Alta IF

Vind

Vind

0,1

0,1

0,1

0,1

0,1

0,1

0,1

1,0

1,0

1,2

1,2

Resultat

6,93
5,50
5,53
7,60

7,46
7,03
5,68

9,87
6,34

10,19
10,05
7,37

DNS
DNS

16,42
13,76
15,54

15,09
DNS

14,91

14,05

14,27

15,64

DNS

12,02

10,43

15,76

Side 3

Poeng



Resultater Apningsstevne 2011

Plass

nr

N P N B

=

Start

nr

64
42

43
65

43

50

51

25
76
33
78
77

22
37

47
12

70

51
56

44
58
81
89

62
63

Navn

80mHk
76,2cm —8,0m
Anne Carmen Kleppe
Sara Emilie Engstad
76,2cm —8,0m
Sigrid Semmingsen
Tanja Linea Norbye

100m HK

76,2cm —8,5m
Sigrid Semmingsen

76,2cm —8,5m
Heidi Gamst

91,4cm—8,5m
Vegard Gamst

40m G/J7-9 ar

Marit Klevstad Jakobsen
Ellinor Skaaraas

Kirsten Helsvig Nilsen
Astrid Reithe Lunde
Nele Rotjhfuchs

Gard Frost

Tobias Norbye Vonheim
Jonathan Vonheim Norbye
Joachim Lekang

200m
Havard Mannsverk
Mohammed Ali

Arne Christian Johansen

Vegard Gamst
Ole Andreas Bratland

Martin Trane
Noppharat Saksantia
Paul Maombi Sakarara
Matts Elias Norvang

Mai Kirsten S Maurstad
Tonje Varsi Rollstad
Hege Christin Bjgrkmann

Klasse

J15
J15

J16
J16

J16

KJ17-19

G15

Start:
J7-9
J7-9
J7-9
J7-9
J7-9

G7-9
G7-9
G4
G4

G13

G13

G14

G15
G15

G16
G16

MJ17-19
MJ17-19

J13
J13
J13

Klubb

IL Nordlys
BUL Tromsg

BUL Tromsg
IL Nordlys

BUL Tromso

FIK Stein

FIK Stein

15:10

Alta IF

UIL Rgyken
Alta IF

UIL Rgyken
UIL Rgyken

Alta IF
Alta IF
Alta IF
Alta IF

BUL Tromsg
Alta IF

UIL Rgyken

FIK Stein
FIK Stein

BUL Tromsg
FIK Stein
Vadsg TF

IL Nordlys

IL Nordlys
IL Nordlys
Alta IF

Vind

0,7

0,7
0,7

1,0

1,0

0,8

0,0
0,0

0,0

0,4

0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4

0,6
0,6
0,6

Resultat

17,26
DNS

13,60
15,51

17,32

19,07

16,69

8,00
8,32
7,76
8,41
DNS

7,17
9,08
11,08
8,19

27,03
30,47

26,60

25,67
DNS

25,57
27,63
25,38
28,38

33,95
34,87
39,86

Side 4

Poeng

804

814

858



Resultater Apningsstevne 2011

Plass

nr

1
2

A W N R

Start

nr

49

68

38

48

42

24

43

29

28

19

30

58

89

31
53

48

18
36

21

73

17

74
72

71

20

38

Navn
Kristin Bjgrgo

Lise Daleng
Sirin Strand

Marte Reinnes

Sara Emilie Engstad
Ane Pedersen

Sigrid Semmingsen
800M

Erik Strgm Thomassen
Vebjgrn H Mikkelsen
Fredrik Andre Strgm
Jens Bellika
Noppharat Saksantia

Matts Elias Norvang

Bent Kamsvag Olsen
Mhretu Dessalegn

Marte Reinnes
TERRENGL@P
Sindre Birkeland
Kristian Vonheim

Markus Vonheim

Jgrgen Oliver Strgm
Heljar Reithe Lunde

Andreas Bjgrkmann
Mathias Witte

Johanna Skaaraas
Aslaug Olsen

Madelen Salen

Anna Odine Strgm

Hege Christin Bjgrkmann

Sirin Strand

Klasse

J14
J14
J14

J15
J15
J15
J16
G15
G15
G15
G15
G16

MJ17-19

MS
MS

J15
1,5km
G10
G10

G10

G11
G11

G12
G12

J11
J11

J12

J13
J13

J14

Klubb

BUL Tromso
UIL Rgyken
Alta IF

BUL Tromso
BUL Tromsg
Alta IF

BUL Tromso
Alta IF

Alta IF

Alta IF

Alta IF

FIK Stein

IL Nordlys

Alta IF
FIK Stein

BUL Tromsg

Alta IF
Alta IF
Alta IF

Alta IF
UIL Rgyken

Alta IF
Alta IF

UIL Rgyken
UIL Rgyken

UIL Rgyken

Alta IF
Alta IF

Alta IF

Vind

0,6
0,6

Resultat
28,06
29,78

DNS
29,19
DNS
DNS
28,34

2,27,59

2,27,65

2,39,44

3,01,60

DNS

DNF

2,00,61
2,03,11

3,12,27

7,42,89
6,32,13
6,41,35

6,43,19
7,30,93

7,28,71
DNS

7,30,00
8,22,65

8,10,35

6,07,57
9,51,09

6,09,34

Side 5

Poeng

925

790

829



Resultater Apningsstevne 2011

Plass

nr

A W N R

Start Navn
nr
28 Vebjgrn H Mikkelsen
19 Fredrik Andre Strgm
16  Marius Witte
30 Jens Bellika
29  Erik Strem Thomassen
24  Ane Pedersen
89 Matts Elias Norvang
67 Siv Reithe
53  Mhretu Dessalegn
92 Sigurd Beldo
23 Thomas Frost
41 Jacob Hystad

Klasse
3,0km
G15
G15
G15
G15
G15
J15
MJ17-19

KS

4,5km
MS

MS

M20-22

Klubb Vind

Alta IF
Alta IF
Alta IF
Alta IF
Alta IF
Alta IF
IL Nordlys

UIL Rgyken

FIK Stein

Alta IF

Stord IL

Resultat

11,03,76
11,03,95
11,32,64
11,55,85
DNS

DNS

11,02,11

13,36,97

13,10,26

14,57,11

DNS

13,35,97

Side 6

Poeng



